DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-W63-FPC-SH Series
ANT-W63-FPC-SH
Series
Flexible Embedded WiFi 6/6E FPC Antennas
The Linx ANT-W63-FPC-SH series antennas are 25 mm x 20 mm adhesive flexible printed circuit (FPC) antennas for
WiFi 6/WiFi 6E applications in the 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz and 6 GHz bands.
The ANT-W63-FPC-SH antennas provide a ground plane independent dipole internal/embedded antenna solution.
The flexibility and adhesive backing make the ANT-W63-FPC-SH series easy to mount in RF transparent (e.g. plastic)

	– Efficiency: 81%
•	 Ground plane independent dipole antenna
•	 Compact, low-profile
	– 25.3 mm x 20.3 mm x 0.1 mm
•	 Adhesive backing permanently adheres to non-
metal enclosures using 3M 467MP™/200MP
adhesive
•	 Flexible to fit in challenging enclosures
DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-W63-FPC-SH Series 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 2. MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TABLE 1. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
Electrical specifications and plots measured with the antenna on a 2 mm (0.08 in) thick plastic sheet.
Part Number Cable Length Connector
ANT-W63-FPC-SH50UF 50 mm (1.97 in) U.FL
ANT-W63-FPC-SH100UF 100 mm (3.94 in) U.FL
ANT-W63-FPC-SH150UF 150 mm (5.91 in) U.FL
ANT-W63-FPC-SH200UF 200 mm (7.87 in) U.FL
ANT-W63-FPC-SH50M4 50 mm (1.97 in) MHF4
ANT-W63-FPC-SH100M4 100 mm (3.94 in) MHF4
ANT-W63-FPC-SH150M4 150 mm (5.91 in) MHF4
ANT-W63-FPC-SH200M4 200 mm (7.87 in) MHF4
Part Number Connection Coaxial Cable, minimum
inside bend radius Weight
ANT-W63-FPC-SH50UF MHF1/U.FL-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.4 g (0.01 oz)
ANT-W63-FPC-SH100UF MHF1/U.FL-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.6 g (0.02 oz)
ANT-W63-FPC-SH150UF MHF1/U.FL-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.7 g (0.03 oz)
ANT-W63-FPC-SH200UF MHF1/U.FL-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.9 g (0.03 oz)
ANT-W63-FPC-SH50M4 MHF4-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.4 g (0.01 oz)
ANT-W63-FPC-SH100M4 MHF4-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.5 g (0.02 oz)
ANT-W63-FPC-SH150M4 MHF4-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.7 g (0.02 oz)
ANT-W63-FPC-SH200M4 MHF4-type plug 1.13 mm: 5.0 mm (0.20 in) 0.8 g (0.03 oz)
Operating Temp. Range -40 °C to +85 °C (-40 °F to 185 °F)
Storage Temp. Range -40 °C to +85 °C (-40 °F to 185 °F)
Dimensions 25.3 mm x 20.3 mm x 0.1 mm (1.00 in x 0.80 in x 0.004 in)
Parameter ISM/WiFi WiFi/U-NII 1-3 WiFi 6E
Frequency Range 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz 5150 MHz to 5895 MHz 5950 MHz to 7125 MHz
VSWR (max.) 1.5 1.6 1.8
Peak Gain (dBi) 4.7 7.8 8.5
Average Gain (dBi) -0.6 -1.0 -1.3
Efficiency (%) 90 83 81
Polarization Linear
Radiation Omnidirectional
Impedance 50 Ω
Wavelength 1/2-wave
Max Power 2 W
Electrical Type Dipole
DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-W63-FPC-SH Series 3
PACKAGING INFORMATION
ANTENNA MOUNTING
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
The ANT-W63-FPC-SH antennas are packaged in bags of 100 pcs. Distribution channels may offer alternative